
 
 

 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Cadila Healthcare Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  CADILAHC 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2018  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued?

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying

Total 
nos. 

shares

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion

Number of 
Locked in 

shares

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital)
(A+B+C2) (X)

Clas 
s 

eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A Promoter & 8 7656902 0 0 765690 74.79 7656 0 765 74.79 0 74.79 0 0.00   76569023



 
 

 

 

Promoter 
Group 

30 230 9023
0 

690
230

0 

B Public 12077
5 

2580523
70 

0 0 258052
370 

25.21 2580
5237
0 

0 258
052
370

25.21 0 25.21 0 0.00   25432694
8 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 12078
3 

1023742
600 

0 0 102374
2600 

100.00 1023
7426
00 

0 102
374
260
0 

100.0
0 

0 100.00 0 0.00   10200171
78 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities (

(A+B+C2) (X) as a
(VIII) percentageClass 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted

share
capital)
(XI) =

(VII)+(X) as a
% of

A+B+C2

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 6 13500
0 

0 0 135000 0.01 13500
0 

0 135
000 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   135000 

 SHARVIL 
PANKAJBH
AI PATEL 

ABC
PP15
07A 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 

 PANKAJ 
RAMANBH
AI PATEL 

AFUP
P4143
C 

1 45000 0 0 45000 0.00 450000 450
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   45000 

 PRITIBEN P 
PATEL 

AAM
PP36
73L 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 

 PANKAJ 
RAMANBH
AI PATEL 
TRUSTEE 
OF 
TARABEN 
PATEL 
FAMILY 
WILL 

AAC
TT70
30K 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 



 
 

 

 

TRUST 
 PANKAJ 

RAMANBH
AI PATEL 
HUF 

AAD
HP80
61M 

1 30000 0 0 30000 0.00 300000 300
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   30000 

 SHIVANIBE
N P PATEL 

ABC
PP15
05C 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 2 76555
5230 

0 0 765555
230 

74.78 76555
5230 

0 765
555
230 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0.00   76555523
0 

 Trust  1 76553
7230 

0 0 765537
230 

74.78 76553
7230 

0 765
537
230 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0.00   76553723
0 

 ZYDUS 
FAMILY 
TRUST 

AAA
TZ00
92P 

1 76553
7230 

0 0 765537
230 

74.78 76553
7230 

0 765
537
230 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0.00   76553723
0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 18000 0 0 18000 0.00 180000 180
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   18000 

 PRIPAN 
INVESTMEN
T PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAA
CP90
17B 

1 18000 0 0 18000 0.00 180000 180
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   18000 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 8 76569
0230 

0 0 765690
230 

74.79 76569
0230 

0 765
690
230 

74.79 0 74.79 0 0.00   76569023
0 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 
 

 

 

Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 8 76569
0230 

0 0 765690
230 

74.79 76569
0230 

0 765
690
230 

74.79 0 74.79 0 0.00   76569023
0 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI)

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII)

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

(a)

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b)

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 26 54700

788 
0 0 547007

88 
5.34 54700

788 
0 547

007
88 

5.34 0 5.34 0 0.00   54687648 

 FRANKLIN 
TEMPLETO

AAA
TT49

1 15903
175 

0 0 159031
75 

1.55 15903
175 

0 159
031

1.55 0 1.55 0 0.00   15903175 



 
 

 

 

N MUTUAL 
FUND 

31H 75 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 3 40100 0 0 40100 0.00 401000 401
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   40100 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 350 83797
713 

0 0 837977
13 

8.19 83797
713 

0 837
977
13 

8.19 0 8.19 0 0.00   83797713 

 GOVERNME
NT 
PENSION 
FUND 
BLOBAL 

AAC
CN14
54E 

1 10900
598 

0 0 109005
98 

1.06 10900
598 

0 109
005
98 

1.06 0 1.06 0 0.00   10900598 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 18 37668
485 

0 0 376684
85 

3.68 37668
485 

0 376
684
85 

3.68 0 3.68 0 0.00   37663070 

 LIFE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATI
ON OF 
INDIA 

AAA
CL05
82H 

1 28768
606 

0 0 287686
06 

2.81 28768
606 

0 287
686
06 

2.81 0 2.81 0 0.00   28768606 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 397 17620
7086 

0 0 176207
086 

17.21 17620
7086 

0 176
207

17.21 0 17.21 0 0.00   17618853
1 



 
 

 

 

086 
2 Central 

Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 3 12185
83 

0 0 121858
3 

0.12 12185
83 

0 121
858
3 

0.12 0 0.12 0 0.00   1218583 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 3 12185
83 

0 0 121858
3 

0.12 12185
83 

0 121
858
3 

0.12 0 0.12 0 0.00   1218583 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  11378
3 

57331
591 

0 0 573315
91 

5.60 57331
591 

0 573
315
91 

5.60 0 5.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 53636229 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 11377
1 

46584
845 

0 0 465848
45 

4.55 46584
845 

0 465
848
45 

4.55 0 4.55 0 0.00   42889483 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 12 10746
746 

0 0 107467
46 

1.05 10746
746 

0 107
467
46 

1.05 0 1.05 0 0.00   10746746 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 11 13119
1 

0 0 131191 0.01 13119
1 

0 131
191 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   131191 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 
 

 

 

figure) 
e Any Other 

(specify) 
 6581 23163

919 
0 0 231639

19 
2.26 23163

919 
0 231

639
19 

2.26 0 2.26 0 0.00   23152414 

 IEPF  1 10216
96 

0 0 102169
6 

0.10 10216
96 

0 102
169
6 

0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00   1021696 

 Trusts  13 26848
99 

0 0 268489
9 

0.26 26848
99 

0 268
489
9 

0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00   2684899 

 Foreign 
Nationals 

 1 7500 0 0 7500 0.00 7500 0 750
0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   7500 

 HUF  2545 19039
89 

0 0 190398
9 

0.19 19039
89 

0 190
398
9 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   1903989 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 2820 25773
74 

0 0 257737
4 

0.25 25773
74 

0 257
737
4 

0.25 0 0.25 0 0.00   2567174 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

 1 1305 0 0 1305 0.00 1305 0 130
5 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Clearing 
member 

 283 53611
8 

0 0 536118 0.05 53611
8 

0 536
118 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00   536118 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 917 14431
038 

0 0 144310
38 

1.41 14431
038 

0 144
310
38 

1.41 0 1.41 0 0.00   1443108 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 12037
5 

80626
701 

0 0 806267
01 

7.87 80626
701 

0 806
267
01 

7.87 0 7.87 0 0.00   76919834 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 12077
5 

25805
2370 

0 0 258052
370 

25.20 25805
2370 

0 258
052
370 

25.20 0 25.20 0 0.00   25432694
8 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as aClass 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage

of diluted
share

capital)
(XI)

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 



 
 

 

 

 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


